STATIONERY PRICE LIST

All items are made by hand to order (please allow 14 days for delivery)
All prices are each except where stated and do not include delivery.
All colour requests subject to availability

Favours (Minimum Order 20) Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice
Favours supplied with or without 5 chocolate foil wrapped hearts each.
Choice of gold,silver,purple, pink,red,turqoise, ivory, white, burgundy, lilac, brown or black foil.

Favour Bags

Rose
Tag (Personalised)

Favour Boxes With hearts ~ Without
Ribbon & Bow £2.75 £1.55
Diamante & Pearl Star £3.75 £2.55
Diamante Solid Heart £3.75 £2.55
Ribbon & Rose £2.95 £1.75
Diamante Heart Buckle £2.95 £1.75

Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice

£2.95
£3.15

£1.75
£1.95 Personalised with names & wedding date

Ribbon & Bow
Diamante & Pearl Star
Diamante Solid Heart
Ribbon & Rose
Diamante Heart Buckle
Plain Undecorated Box

Cake Boxes (Minimum order 20)

Available in White or lvory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice

£1.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.95
£1.95
£1.00

Ribbon & diamante
Rose

Bridal Party thank you gift tags

Post Box Personalised with Name of Bride & Groom & wedding date
Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice
Delivery of postboxes is £7.00 direct to your address.
Ribbon & Bow £28.00
Diamante & Pearl Star £28.00
Diamante Solid Heart £28.00
Roses £28.00
Diamante Heart Buckle £28.00
Gift/favour Tags Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice

£1.50
£1.50

Personalised names &wedding date
Personalised names &wedding date

£1.50 (Available in Mother / Father of Bride/ Groom/Bridesmaid
Best man / Usher/Flowergirl/Page Boy/Maid of Honour

Table Numbers
(Minimum Order 6)

Table Numbers

Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice
Personalised with Name of Bride & Groom & wedding date

£2.50

Place cards (Min order 25)

Ribbon

Rose

Plain card (No decoration)
Bride and Groom Place Card Set

Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice

£1.00
£0.50
£0.35
£3.50 set

Satin Guest Book & Pen

Satin Guest Book/Pen Set

Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon Colour of your choice

£17.50

200 Chocolate Hearts

200 hearts

(CHOICE OF GOLD,SILVER,PURPLE, PINK,RED,TURQOISE, IVORY
WHITE, BURGUNDY, LILAC, BROWN AND BLACK)

£30.00

Ribbon & Bow

Glass Tealight Holders (includes Tea light)

Available in Ribbon Colour of your choice

£2.50




