STATIONERY PRICE LIST

All items are made by hand to order (please allow 14 days for delivery)
All prices are each except where stated and do not include delivery.
All colour requests subject to availability

All colour requests subject to a		
Favours (Minimum Order 20)		White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice
Favours supplied with or without	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Choice of gold,silver,purple, pink	red,turqoise, ivory, white,	, burgundy, lilac, brown or black foil.
Favour Boxes	With hearts	Without
Ribbon & Bow	£2.75	£1.55
Diamante & Pearl Star	£3.75	£2.55
Diamante Solid Heart	£3.75	£2.55
Ribbon & Rose	£2.95	£1.75
Diamante Heart Buckle	£2.95	£1.75
Favour Bags	Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice	
Dana	C2.05	64.75
Rose	£2.95 £3.15	£1.75
Tag (Personalised)		£1.95 Personalised with names & wedding date
<u>Cake Boxes (Minimum order 20)</u>	Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice	
Ribbon & Bow	£1.75	
Diamante & Pearl Star	£2.75	
Diamante Solid Heart	£2.75	
Ribbon & Rose	£1.95	
Diamante Heart Buckle	£1.95	
Plain Undecorated Box	£1.00	
Post Box	Personalised with Name of Bride & Groom & wedding date Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice Delivery of postboxes is £7.00 direct to your address.	
Ribbon & Bow	£28.00	
Diamante & Pearl Star	£28.00	
Diamante Solid Heart	£28.00	
Roses	£28.00	
Diamante Heart Buckle	£28.00	
Gift/favour Tags	Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice	
Ribbon & diamante	£1.50	Personalised names &wedding date
Rose	£1.50	Personalised names &wedding date
Bridal Party thank you gift tags	£1.50 (Available in Mother / Father of Bride/ Groom/Bridesmaid Best man / Usher/Flowergirl/Page Boy/Maid of Honour	
Table Numbers	Available in White or Ive	wwwith Dibbon / Bose Colour of your shoice
Table Numbers (Minimum Order 6)	Available in White or Ivory with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice Personalised with Name of Bride & Groom & wedding date	
Table Numbers	£2.50	
Place cards (Min order 25)	Available in White or Ivo	ry with Ribbon / Rose Colour of your choice
Ribbon	£1.00	
Rose	£0.50	
Plain card (No decoration)	£0.35	
Bride and Groom Place Card Set	£3.50	set
Satin Guest Book & Pen	Available in White or Ivo	ry with Ribbon Colour of your choice
Satin Guest Book/Pen Set	£17.50	•
200 Chocolate Hearts (CHOICE OF GOLD, SILVER, PURPLE, PINK, RED, TURQOISE, IVORY WHITE, BURGUNDY, LILAC, BROWN AND BLACK)		
200 hearts	£30.00	
Glass Tealight Holders (includes T	<u>'ea light)</u> Av	vailable in Ribbon Colour of your choice
Ribbon & Bow	£2.50	